a we want to have be	Rochester Hills Master				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
The second second				v		
		File Numl	oer: 2009-0430			
File ID:	2009-0430	Туре:	Appointment	Status:	Draft	
Version:	1	Reference:	2009-0430	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	10/12/2009	
File Name:	Canvassing Board Citizen Representative			Final Action:		
Notes: Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
-	Agenda Summary.pdf, Nomination Form.pdf, 2009 Notice of Vacancy Commissions and Committees2.pdf, Christopher Cobb CQ.pdf, James Duistermars CQ.pdf, Paul Funk CQ.pdf, Sigrid Grace CQ.pdf, Theresa Mungioli CQ.pdf, Alexios Pathenos CQ.pdf			Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
istory of Legis	lative File					

Text of Legislative File 2009-0430

Title

Nomination/Appointment of two (2) Citizen Representatives to the Canvassing Board each for a four-year term to expire December 31, 2013

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints ______ as the Democratic Representative and ______ as the Republican Representative to the Canvassing Board to serve a four-year term expiring December 31, 2013.